Important Contacts
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Emergency

Non-Emergency

Hollywood Police

Hollywood Fire Dept.

Hollywood Crime Watch
Memorial Regional Hospital South
Memorial Regional Hospital East
Medicare

Social Security

Chamber of Commerce

City of Hollywood Info.

Property Appraiser’s Office
Mayor & Commission Office
Office of City Manager

City Clerk, Records & Archives
Driver’s License

Florida Power Light

Hurricane Info

Truly Nolan (termite removal-No Cost!)
Bug Off (pest control)

Hillcrest Country Club

Tobin Properties

U.S. Post Office—Hollywood Blvd.
Hollywood Library

Comcast Cable

AT&T

Tri-Rail

Hollywood Int’l Airport

Miami Int’l Airport

Inside Hillcrest newsletter

The Hillcrest Hotline newsletter
Sun Sentinel

Miami Herald

WPLG-TV

WTVJ-TV

91
954-967-4357
954-967-5000
954-967-4284
954-967-4314
954-966-4500
954-987-2000
800-638-6833
800-772-1213
954-923-4000
954-921-3619
954-357-6904
954-921-3321
954-921-3201
954-921-3545
954-497-1570
954-797-5000
954-931-3900
954-981-4900
954-772-8338
954-987-5000
954-989-3000
954-894-7692
954-926-2430
800-266-2278
800-753-0710
954-874-7245
954-359-1200
305-876-7000
954-964-2559
954-647-1049
954-356-4000
954-462-3000
954-364-2500
954-622-6000



